commercial laundry
GE® commercial washer and dryer 2007 product specifications
gecommerciallaundry.com
�
Feature gallery
PermaTuf® II basket
Resists peeling, chipping, rusting or
flaking for long-term durability.

DNCD450EG/GG) shown to the left
demonstrate the overlays.
How to order a vision-impaired kit:
To purchase Braille Kit, Pub. No. 14-D242, call 800-626-2202, or go to www.geappliances.com,
select Washers and Dryers, then Parts and Accessories.
Available in 4Q 07
�
Heavy-duty commercial washers
wccb1030H
GE heavy-duty commercial washer
• 3.2 cu. ft. capacity
• ExtrAction™ basket
• Variable speed drive
• 3 wash cycles
• 3 water levels (adjustable)
• 3 wash/rinse temperatures
• �1 wash/spin speed
combination
•	Large LED status lights
• 24-minute wash cycle
• Front serviceable
wcCD2050H
Similar to WCRD2050H except 3.2 cu. ft. capacity
ExtrAction™ basket.
*Includes 90-day limited parts and labor warranty (except coin system).
3-year limited parts warranty; 5-year limited parts warranty on outer tub,
inner basket, dryer drum and cabinet rust-through.
See written warranty for details.
wcRD2050H
GE heavy-duty commercial washer
• 3.5 cu. ft. capacity
• Variable speed drive
• Stainless steel basket
• 5 wash cycles
• 3 water levels (adjustable)
• 3 wash/rinse temperatures
• �2 wash/spin speed
combinations
• 24-minute wash cycle
• Digital cycle countdown
• LED status lights
• Front serviceable
Coin mechanism sold separately.
Coin mechanism sold separately.
wMcD2050H*
GE® heavy-duty commercial washer
•	Includes installed
Greenwald VERT 8 coin kit
• 3.2 cu. ft. capacity
• Variable speed drive
• ExtrAction™ wash basket
• 5 wash cycles
• 3 water levels (adjustable)
• 3 wash/rinse temperatures
• �2 wash/spin speeds
• Digital cycle countdown
•	LED status lights
• GentlePower™ agitator
• Front serviceable